



BCB Otomasyon Ürünleri San. ve Tic. Ltd. Şti.

## PROFORMA INVOICE

Date : 13/07/2023

No : BYZ102

### Customer Details

LAJVAR Co.  
7. KM OF TEHRAN RD., P.O. BOX 38135/659  
ARAK / İRAN  
İRAN  
Tel : +988614131111  
E-mail :

BCB Otomasyon Ürünleri San. ve Tic. Ltd. Şti.  
İstanbul Tuzla Organize Sanayi Bölgesi, 14.Cadde  
No.1, 34959 Tepeören – Tuzla / İSTANBUL - TURKEY  
+90 216 365 00 05  
+90 216 314 74 82

Item #	Code	Description	G-Tip Code	Qty	Unit Price	Line Total
1	MC000020			160,00	42,93 EUR	6 868,80 EUR
2	MB000006	Valve	848180590000	40,00	98,91 EUR	3 956,40 EUR
3	MB000235	Valve	848180590000	10,00	123,00 EUR	1 230,00 EUR
4	MB000089	Valve	848180590000	70,00	137,27 EUR	9 608,90 EUR
5	MC000098	Valve	848180590000	10,00	48,00 EUR	480,00 EUR
6	MC000019			60,00	64,54 EUR	3 872,39 EUR
7	MB000414	Valve	848120900000	14,00	122,00 EUR	1 708,00 EUR
8	MB000373		848180590000	30,00	116,00 EUR	3 480,00 EUR
9	MB000176	Valve	848180590000	20,00	161,52 EUR	3 230,40 EUR
10	DP110406	Valve	848180590000	120,00	54,00 EUR	6 480,00 EUR
11	MB000374	Valve	848180590000	20,00	113,00 EUR	2 260,00 EUR
12	CP000269	Valve	848180590000	25,00	76,03 EUR	1 900,75 EUR
13	MD000001	Valve	848180590000	10,00	20,20 EUR	202,00 EUR
14	MB000428	Valve	848180590000	10,00	221,62 EUR	2 216,20 EUR
15	MB000052	Valve	848180590000	15,00	287,00 EUR	4 305,00 EUR
16	MB000997	Valve	848180590000	4,00	376,00 EUR	1 504,00 EUR
17	CD000212			150,00	7,80 EUR	1 170,00 EUR
18	MF000209	Valve	848180590000	2,00	228,00 EUR	456,00 EUR
19	CD000058			30,00	9,69 EUR	290,70 EUR
20	A040601.18.00			12,00	61,00 EUR	732,00 EUR
21	CD000106			10,00	27,00 EUR	270,00 EUR
22	CP000009		848180590000	5,00	28,00 EUR	140,00 EUR
23	CE000371 + AB000003			5,00	134,50 EUR	672,50 EUR

Delivery Term : AÖ  
Delivery Adress :

**Subtotal : 57 034,05 EUR**  
**Sales Tax : 0,00 EUR**  
**Total : 57 034,05 EUR**